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EN | WIRELESS CHARGER

PT| CARREGADOR WIRELESS

CZ | BEZDRATOVA NABIJECKA:

BASIC INFORMATION:

1- USB type-C port

2-LED

INCLUDES: USB-A / USB-C cable.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

- Material: ABS + Aluminum

- Dimension: @98 x 6 mm

- Power: Input 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Charging efficiency: 75%

DIRECTIONS FOR USE:

- Use the USB/USB type-C cable. Insert the USB type-C into the portable battery and the USB into the DC adaptor,
computer or car charger.

- Once the USB cable is connected to the charger, the LED will turn on.

- Place the device with wireless receptor on the charging plate and it will start charging, the LED will blink during
charging.

ATTENTION!

- Keep the charger away from water and other liquids.

- In case you need to clean it, make sure it's not connected to a power source.

- Keep this product in a fresh, dry place away from heat sources.

- Ambient temperature of use approx. 0-45 °C.

INFORMACOES BASICAS:

1- Entrada USB type-C

2- Indicador LED

INCLUI: cabo USB-A / USB-C.

CARATERISTICAS TECNICAS:

- Material: ABS + Aluminio

- Dimensao: @98 x 6 mm

- Poténcia: Input 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Eficiéncia de carregamento: 75%

MODO DE UTILIZAGAO:

- Utilize o cabo USB/USB type-C incluido com o produto. Insira a extremidade USB type-C do cabo no carregador,
pegue na outra extremidade USB e insira-a no adaptador de corrente DC, no computador ou carregador automével.
- Assim que o cabo USB estiver conectado com o carregador, o indicador LED acendera.

- Coloque o dispositivo com recetor de carregamento wireless sob o carregador, o LED pisca durante o carregamento.

- Assim o seu dispositivo comeca a carregar.

ATENCAOQ!

- Mantenha o carregador longe da 4gua ou de outros liquidos.

- Se necessitar de limpar o carregador, certifique-se de que n3o esta ligado a fonte de alimentacao.
- Mantenha o produto em local seco e afastado de fontes de calor.

- Temperatura ambiente de utilizacao aprox. 0-45 °C.

ZAKLADNI INFORMACE:

1- Port USB type-C

2-LED

OBSAHUJE: USB-A kabel / USB-C cable.

TECHNICKE SPECIFIKACE:

- Material: ABS + hlinik

- Rozméry: @98 x 6 mm

- Napajeni: Vstup 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Vystup: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- l;JEinnosl nabijent: 75%

NAVOD K POUZITI:

- PouZijte kabel USB / USB type-C. Vlozte USB type-C do powerbanky a USB do DC adaptéru, poitace nebo
nabije¢ky do auta.

- Jakmile je USB kabel pripojen k nabijecce, LED se rozsviti.

- Umistéte zafizeni s bezdratovym receptorem na nabijeci desku a zaéne se nabijet, béhem nabijeni bude LED blikat.
VAROVAN!

- Chrarite nabije¢ku pred vodou a jinymi tekutinami.

- Pokud jej potfebujete vy€istit, ujistéte se, Ze neni pripojen ke zdroji energie.

- Uchovavejte tento vyrobek na chladném a suchém misté mimo zdroje tepla.

- Okolni teplota pouziti cca. 0-45 °C.



ES | CARGADOR WIRELESS

FR | CHARGEUR WIRELESS

IT| CARICABATTERIE WIRELESS

DE | INDUKTIVES LADEGERAT

INFORMACION BASICA:

1- Entrada USB type-C type-C

2- Indicador LED

INCLUYE: cable USB-A / USB-C.

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS:

- Material: ABS + Aluminio

- Dimensién: @98 x 6 mm

- Potencia: Input 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Eficiencia de carga: 75%

MODO DE USO:

- Utilice el cable USB/ USB type-C incluido con el producto. Inserte la extremidad USB type-C del cable en el
cargador, tome el otro extremo del USB e insértelo en el adaptador de corriente DC, en el ordenador o en el
cargador del coche.

- Cuando el cable USB esté conectado con el cargador, el indicador LED se encendera después de que la fuente de
alimentacién se haya enchufado.

- Coloque el dispositivo con receptor de carga wireless sobre el cargador, el LED parpadea mientras se carga.
- De esta manera el dispositivo comienza a cargarse.

IATENCION!

- Mantenga el cargador apartado del agua o de otros liquidos.

- Si necesita limpiar el cargador, asegurese que no esta enchufado en la fuente de alimentacién.

- Mantenga el producto en un lugar seco y apartado de fuentes de calor.

- Temperatura ambiente de utilizacién aprox. 0-45 °C.

INFORMATIONS BASIQUES:

1- Entrée USB type-C

2- Indicateur LED

INCLUS: céble USB-A/USB-C.

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

- Matériel: ABS + Aluminium

- Dimension: @98 x 6 mm

- Puissance: Input 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Efficacité de chargement: 75%

MODE D’EMPLOI:

- Utilisez le cable USB/USB type-C. Branchez U'éxtrémité du cable USB type-C au chargeur, prenez l'autre extrémité
USB et branchez la a l'adaptateur de courant DC, a un ordinaeur ou votre chargeur voiture.

- Lindicateur LED s'allume dés que le cable USB sera connecté au chargeur.

- Posez le dispositif avec récepteur de chargement wireless sur le chargeur, Uindicateur LED clignote pendant la
charge.

- Le dispositif commence a charger.

ATTENTION!

- Maintenir le chargeur loin de U'eau ou de tout liquide.

- Dans le cas de devoir nettoyer le chargeur, vérifiez que celui-ci ne soit pas branché a une source d'alimentation.
- Gardez le produit dans un endroit sec et loin de toute source de chaleur.

- Températeur ambiante d'utilisation: approx. 0-45 °C.

INFORMAZIONI DI BASE:

1- Ingresso USB type-C

2- Indicatori LED

INCLUDE: cavo USB-A/USB-C.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:

- Materiale: alluminio ABS

- Dimensioni: @98 x 6 mm

- Alimentazione: Ingresso 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Uscita: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Efficienza di ricarica: 75%

ISTRUZIONI PER LUSO:

- Utilizzare il cavo USB / USB type-C in dotazione con il prodotto. Inserire 'estremita USB type-C del cavo nel
caricatore, prendere l'altra estremita USB e inserirla nell'adattatore di alimentazione DC, nel computer o nel
caricatore per auto.

- Non appena il cavo USB & collegato al caricabatterie, l'indicatore LED si accende dopo l'accensione
dell'alimentatore.

- Posizionare il dispositivo con il ricevitore di ricarica wireless sotto il caricabatterie, il LED lampeggia durante la
ricarica.

- In questo modo, il dispositivo inizia a caricarsi.

ATTENZIONE!

- Tenere il caricabatterie lontano da acqua o altri liquidi.

- Se & necessario pulire il caricabatterie, assicurarsi che non sia collegato all'alimentazione.

- Conservare il prodotto in un luogo asciutto e lontano da fonti di calore.

- Temperatura ambiente di utilizzo ca. 0-45 °C.

UBERSICHT:

1- USB type-C-Eingang

2- LED-Anzeige

LIEFERUMFANG: USB-A / USB-C-Kabel.

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN:

- Material: ABS + Aluminium

- Abmessung: @98 x 6 mm

- Stromversorgung: Eingang 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A; Ausgang: 5V/1A, 9V/1.1A

- Ladeleistung: 75%

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG:

- Verwenden Sie das mitgelieferte USB / USB-type-C-Kabel. Stecken Sie das USB-C-Ende des Kabels in das
Ladegeréat, nehmen Sie das andere USB-Ende und stecken Sie es in das Gleichstromadapter, an den PC oder an das
Autoladegerat.

- Sobald das USB-Kabel an das Ladegerdt angeschlossen istdie LED leuchtet auf dem Einschalten der
Stromversorgung.

- Stellen Sie das Gerat mit induktivem Ladeempfang auf das Ladegerat, die LED blinkt wahrend des Ladevorgangs.
- Ihr Gerat wird somit aufgeladen.

ACHTUNG!

- Halten Sie das Ladegerat von Wasser oder anderen Flissigkeiten fern.

- Wenn Sie das Ladegerat reinigen wollen, stellen Sie sicher, dass es nicht an die Stromversorgung angeschlossen ist.
- Bewahren Sie diesen Artikel an einem trockenen Ort und fern von Warmequellen auf.

- Umgebungstemperatur ca. 0-45 °C.



